02/26/26 08:04:42

Fine Furniture, Art and Decor from a Brentwood, TN Residence

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm CT Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 4 2.00pm CT
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Metal Patio Furniture Set - 6 Pieces 0032 Clay Mantle Piece
0002 Red Upholstered Chair 0033 Centerpiece with Dried Flowers
0003 Three Leather Swivel Barstools by Maitland 0034 Metal Vase
Smith 0035 Two Basketswith Faux Apples
0004 Round End Teble 0036 Five Pieces of Home Decor
0005 Coffee Table 0037 Silverplate Punch Bowl by Towle
0006 Round Mirror with Eagle 0038 Plastic Floral/Fruit Themed Dishes and Glass
0007 Two Picture Frames Bowls
0008 Picture Frame 0039 18 Assorted Cups
0010 Picture Frame 0041 Seven Vases
0011 Picture Frame 0042 11 Piecesof Crystal and Glassware
0012 OQil Painting of Boats 0043 51 Assorted Glasses
0013 Qil Painting of Boats 0044 64 Assorted Plates
0014 Large Round Table 0045 Lamp with Paris Theme
0015 Entry Table by Schnadig 0046 Lamp with Palm Theme
0016 Patio Table with Granite Top 0047 Lamp with Vase Design
0017 Wood Console by Henredon 0048 Metal Vase and Decor
0018 Louis XV Style Console with Distressed Gold 0049 Picture Frames
Leaf Decape Finish and Marble Top 0050 Wood Tray
0019 ;\/,vvi?zperal azzo Capponi Benches by William 0051 Two Mirrored Wall Hangings

0052 Gorham Warwick Gold Service and Lenox Dish
0053 Shell Themed Serveware

0054 Assorted Mugs

0055 Box of Assorted Wine Glasses

0057 Concrete Lamb Wall-Hanging and Small
Granite Piece with Marble Base

0020 High-Back Sofa

0021 Upholstered Bench

0022 Large French Country Style Console
0023 Metal Console with Glass Top

0024 Bronze Jester Statue

0025 Ornate Candle Holders 0058 Italian Cheese/Butter Dish
0027 Butterfly Artwork from The Butterfly Peoplein 0060 Box of Assorted Glasses
Puerto Rico

0061 Large Planter with Dried Leaves
0062 Box of Christmas Decorations
0063 Box of Christmas Decorations
0064 Box of Christmas Decorations

0028 Two Small Chests
0029 Tray with Glass Insert
0030 Silverplate Tray
0031 Bamboo Tray


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

0072
0073
0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096
0097

0098

0099
0101

0102
0103

Title

Box of Christmas Decorations

Box of Christmas Decorations

Two Santas for Mantle or Shelf

Small Leather Case with Holiday Decorations
104E™ Avrtificial Christmas Tree

Louis XV Style Mirror with Gold Tone Paint

Large Ornate Mirror Carved in Deep Relief
with Leaf and Floral Design, Finished in
Antique Gold Tone Paint

Two Candle Holders
Oil Painting of Rabbit

Qil Painting of Wedding by Tricia Carlisle-
Northcutt

1935 Deluxe First-Edition Monopoly
Three Board Games

Poker Set with Metal Case

Two Bamboo Boxes

Concrete Horse Statue

Metal Horse

Decorative Bowl

Clay Vase

Tobacco Pipe Holder

Assorted Table Linens

Hand Stitched Table Cloth

Candelabra

Four Picture Frames

16 Round Place Mats and 13 Plate Chargers
Binolux Binoculars

Etcetera Red L eather Gloves-Size Small
14 Napkins and Napkin Rings

Ashtray and Cocktail Handbook
Carved Wooden Greyhound

Decorative Hand-Shaped Bowl

Luxurious Silk Couture Draperies by Draperies
of Palm Beach

Blue and White Checkered Drapery

Vertical Striped Drapery with Three Cornice
Covers

Floral Design Drapery and Two Matching
Floral Design Draperies on Rods

Patterned Shower Curtain

Wood Curtain Rod with Rings, Brackets, and
Fleur-de-lis Hold Backs

Two Gold Tone Curtain Rods with Brackets
Two Short Curtain Rods

Lot
0104

0105
0106
0107
0108

0109

02/26/26 08:04:42

Title

Two Wood Curtain Rods with Rings, Brackets,
and Hold Backs

Custom Made Quilt
Fabric Table Cover
Large Painting of Nashville Skyline

Qil Painting of Ballerina by Murat Kaboulov in
2005 from a Private Collection

Qil Painting of Orchestra by Murat Kaboulov in
2006 from a Private Collection


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

02/26/26 08:04:42

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: Thursday, October 5, 2017, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by Mcl emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

33


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

