

## Fine Furniture, Art and Decor from a Brentwood, TN Residence

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm CT

**Auction Closes:** Wed, Oct 4 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Metal Patio Furniture Set - 6 Pieces	0032	Clay Mantle Piece
0002	Red Upholstered Chair	0033	Centerpiece with Dried Flowers
0003	Three Leather Swivel Barstools by Maitland Smith	0034	Metal Vase
0004	Round End Table	0035	Two Baskets with Faux Apples
0005	Coffee Table	0036	Five Pieces of Home Decor
0006	Round Mirror with Eagle	0037	Silverplate Punch Bowl by Towle
0007	Two Picture Frames	0038	Plastic Floral/Fruit Themed Dishes and Glass Bowls
0008	Picture Frame	0039	18 Assorted Cups
0010	Picture Frame	0041	Seven Vases
0011	Picture Frame	0042	11 Pieces of Crystal and Glassware
0012	Oil Painting of Boats	0043	51 Assorted Glasses
0013	Oil Painting of Boats	0044	64 Assorted Plates
0014	Large Round Table	0045	Lamp with Paris Theme
0015	Entry Table by Schnadig	0046	Lamp with Palm Theme
0016	Patio Table with Granite Top	0047	Lamp with Vase Design
0017	Wood Console by Henredon	0048	Metal Vase and Decor
0018	Louis XV Style Console with Distressed Gold Leaf Decape Finish and Marble Top	0049	Picture Frames
0019	Two Palazzo Capponi Benches by William Switzer	0050	Wood Tray
0020	High-Back Sofa	0051	Two Mirrored Wall Hangings
0021	Upholstered Bench	0052	Gorham Warwick Gold Service and Lenox Dish
0022	Large French Country Style Console	0053	Shell Themed Serveware
0023	Metal Console with Glass Top	0054	Assorted Mugs
0024	Bronze Jester Statue	0055	Box of Assorted Wine Glasses
0025	Ornate Candle Holders	0057	Concrete Lamb Wall-Hanging and Small Granite Piece with Marble Base
0026	Clay Centerpiece with Dried Flowers	0058	Italian Cheese/Butter Dish
0027	Butterfly Artwork from The Butterfly People in Puerto Rico	0059	•St. Bart Beauty• Painting
0028	Two Small Chests	0060	Box of Assorted Glasses
0029	Tray with Glass Insert	0061	Large Planter with Dried Leaves
0030	Silverplate Tray	0062	Box of Christmas Decorations
0031	Bamboo Tray	0063	Box of Christmas Decorations
		0064	Box of Christmas Decorations

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
<b>0065</b>	Box of Christmas Decorations
<b>0066</b>	Box of Christmas Decorations
<b>0067</b>	Two Santas for Mantle or Shelf
<b>0068</b>	Small Leather Case with Holiday Decorations
<b>0069</b>	10â€™™ Artificial Christmas Tree
<b>0070</b>	Louis XV Style Mirror with Gold Tone Paint
<b>0071</b>	Large Ornate Mirror Carved in Deep Relief with Leaf and Floral Design, Finished in Antique Gold Tone Paint
<b>0072</b>	Two Candle Holders
<b>0073</b>	Oil Painting of Rabbit
<b>0074</b>	Oil Painting of Wedding by Tricia Carlisle-Northcutt
<b>0075</b>	1935 Deluxe First-Edition Monopoly
<b>0076</b>	Three Board Games
<b>0077</b>	Poker Set with Metal Case
<b>0078</b>	Two Bamboo Boxes
<b>0079</b>	Concrete Horse Statue
<b>0080</b>	Metal Horse
<b>0081</b>	Decorative Bowl
<b>0082</b>	Clay Vase
<b>0083</b>	Tobacco Pipe Holder
<b>0084</b>	Assorted Table Linens
<b>0085</b>	Hand Stitched Table Cloth
<b>0086</b>	Candelabra
<b>0087</b>	Four Picture Frames
<b>0088</b>	16 Round Place Mats and 13 Plate Chargers
<b>0089</b>	Binolux Binoculars
<b>0090</b>	Etcetera Red Leather Gloves-Size Small
<b>0091</b>	14 Napkins and Napkin Rings
<b>0092</b>	Ashtray and Cocktail Handbook
<b>0093</b>	Carved Wooden Greyhound
<b>0094</b>	Decorative Hand-Shaped Bowl
<b>0095</b>	Luxurious Silk Couture Draperies by Draperies of Palm Beach
<b>0096</b>	Blue and White Checkered Drapery
<b>0097</b>	Vertical Striped Drapery with Three Cornice Covers
<b>0098</b>	Floral Design Drapery and Two Matching Floral Design Draperies on Rods
<b>0099</b>	Patterned Shower Curtain
<b>0101</b>	Wood Curtain Rod with Rings, Brackets, and Fleur-de-lis Hold Backs
<b>0102</b>	Two Gold Tone Curtain Rods with Brackets
<b>0103</b>	Two Short Curtain Rods

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
<b>0104</b>	Two Wood Curtain Rods with Rings, Brackets, and Hold Backs
<b>0105</b>	Custom Made Quilt
<b>0106</b>	Fabric Table Cover
<b>0107</b>	Large Painting of Nashville Skyline
<b>0108</b>	Oil Painting of Ballerina by Murat Kaboulov in 2005 from a Private Collection
<b>0109</b>	Oil Painting of Orchestra by Murat Kaboulov in 2006 from a Private Collection

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.  
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[Removal: Thursday, October 5, 2017, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.](#)

[470 Woodycrest Ave. Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)  
[mclemoreauction.com](http://mclemoreauction.com)